
sding
Typewriter
28th

sding
Typewriter
December





 
Req.By: SHWU YUAN DING                                   OCTA PRD 9.0.18                                      Page:                3
Run on: 08/24/20  at: 15:00:27                                                                                Report:        MSR23CA
                                             ***** PURCHASE REQUISITION REPRINT *****                         Version:    9.0.18.AEU
 
 
                                                        Date      Date  Material Related  ------------ Authorized ----------------- 
Req.No  Requested By: 0000003690  Priority:            Entered    Reqd.  Group   W/H Req.    By        Date           Value         
027159 JOHN PAUL GONZALEZ                             03/05/20  03/05/20                0000001413 03/11/20                     0.02
                                                                                                                                    
Delivery Instruction: N/A                                                                                                           
Suggested Supplier:                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                    
Purchasing Question                      Purchasing Answer                                                                          
Budget Year                              FY 20/21                                                                                   
Encumbered                               No                                                                                         
Grant Funded                             No                                                                                         
Amendment Verified in IFAS               Yes                                                                                        
Warehouse ID:                                                                                                                       
Purchasing Instructions:                                                                                                            
Please Amendment No. 1 of contract C-8-1881 with                                                                                    
the City of Costa Mesa to extend the contract end                                                                                   
date to September 30, 2023.                                                                                                         
PM: Joanne Jacobsen, ext. 5660                                                                                                      
------------------Default Costing Details------------------------------                                                             
Equipment Reference              Project/Work Order Account Code               %                                                    
                                                    2139TU0141HB7831         100.00                                                 
Item   Quantity   UOM/  Description/Mnemonic and Part Number       Proforma/            Lead                                        
            Est. Price                                             Order No.  Supplier  Time   Frt  Dlv        Act. Price           
                                                                                                                                    
  1        1.00   EA    AMD 1: EMSD funding agreement; extend    |           |        |      |    |    |                       |    
                0.0200  contract end date                        |           |        |      |    |    |                 0.0000|    
Status:                                                          |-------------------------------------------------------------|    
Not Ordered                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                    
Item Costing Details:                                                                                                               
Equipment Reference           Project/Work Order Account Code                %                                                      
                                                   2139TU0141HB7831         100.00                                                  
                                                                                                                                    


